

Book 2014 Page 2262 Type 03 002 Pages 1
Date 9/10/2014 Time 3:27 PM
Rec Amt \$7.00 Aud Amt \$5.00

(This form of acknowledgment for individual grantor(s) only)

∠INDX **ANNO SCAN**

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER MADISON COUNTY IOWA

CHEK

©THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION Official Form No. 106 - August 2013	John E. Casper, ICIS	S# AT0001474	FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER
Return To: John E. Casper, 223 E. C	Court Avenue, P.O. Box	x 67, Winterset, Iowa	50273-0067
Preparer: John E. Casper, 223 E. C	Court Avenue, P.O. Box	x 67, Winterset, Iowa	50273-0067, (515) 462-4912
Taxpayer: Anthony M. Wenck, P.C). Box 12, Booneville, 1	Iowa 50038-0012	
STATE STATE	QUIT CLA		
For the consideration of \underline{A}			and other valuable consideration,
Lanny L. Wenck and Sandra Wence	ck, Husband and Wife,		
			do hereby
Quit Claim to Anthony M. Wenck,		<u> </u>	
right, title, interest, estate, claim an Lot Three (3) of The Kid's Addi Seventy-five (75) North, Range Tv	ition, located in the So	outheast Quarter $(\frac{1}{4})$	
This instrument is a gift conveyar transfer tax under Iowa Code Secting Each of the undersigned her to the real estate. Words and phresingular or plural number, and as mean Dated: September 10	ion 428A.2(11). ereby relinquishes all ri rases herein, including	ights of dower, home: acknowledgment he	stead and distributive share in and reof, shall be construed as in the
Lanny L. Wenck	(Grantor)	Sandra Wen	ck (Grantor)
	(Grantor)		(Grantor)
	(Grantor)		(Grantor)
STATE OF IOWA This record was acknowled Lanny L. Wenck and Sandra Wence BRADLEY M. AL	LEN	B	ember, 2014, by
Commission Number My Commission Ex	/362/9 pires	Signa	ture of Notary Public